Statistica sinistri ricevuta dall'assicuratore in data 25/07/2016

Polizza

Parco

Data Avvenimento Sx

Numero Sx

Stato del Sinistro

Garanzia Sx

Importo Liquidato

Recupero Forfait

Importo Riservato

0100072610193

Kasko

0100510120327

Kasko

0100510262789

Kasko

23/10/2013

2013010001738

Chiuso

Danni Accidentali

€1.200,00

€0,00

€0,00

0100510376866

Kasko

0100510459958

Kasko

0100510462975

Kasko




